



2026:BHC-OS:9522

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 09th March, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

64. TP/150/2026)
(AMH20240128621C202500037)) None for the Petitioner
)

P. C.

1. None appeared in the matter, hence, adjourned.
2. Stand over to 18.03.2026.

09.03.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department